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
patios. Master with 2 baths, Gym, Office. Incredible 
Professional chefs Kitchen. Impressive Living Room. This is 
one of the best properties on the prime 700 blk of the golden 
BH flats. Must see this home and show it cold -- fabulous 
opportunity.

www.710Rexford.com

Open NEW11-2 592F7

EXQUISITE ITALIAN ESTATE - OPEN 
TODAY 11-2 HUGE 19000SF LOT!

COLDWELL BANKER
Tania Ferris 310-713-8234

5+8
710 N REXFORD DR

$12,500,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Incredible Offering + Value! This 8700sf home is in pristine 
remodeled condition and is absolutely gorgeous, filled 
with charm and quality. Resort like 19000sf lot with huge 
swimmers pool, huge grassy lawn and huge entertainers 
patios. Master with 2 baths, Gym, Office. Incredible 
Professional chefs Kitchen. Impressive Living Room. This is 
one of the best properties on the prime 700 blk of the golden 
BH flats. Must see this home and show it cold -- fabulous 
opportunity.

710Rexford.com

Open NEW11-2 592F7

SECLUDED, NEWLY CONSTRUCTED, 
GATED COMPOUND

SOTHEBY'S INT. RLTY
Catherine Bassick (424) 285-0721

6+7
9311 READCREST DR

$13,000,000 3sty-MODERN

Surrounded by greenery and overlooking the city lights 
of Beverly Hills. A long, private driveway leads up to this 
stunning 3-story. Stone veneer, textured walls, and high-end 
finishes accent the expansive open floor plan leading to the 
main deck, complete with retreat-like pool/spa and outdoor 
dining area. Indoor/outdoor entertaining space w/ amazing 
city, ocean, & canyon views. Gourmet kitchen. Also includes 
theater, office, attached garage & motor court parking.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302182

BEVERLY HILLS FLATS ESTATE

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-0687

6+8
807 N CRESCENT DR

$17,995,000 TRADITIONAL

This tennis-court estate is situated on a 30,000 square 
foot lot with 130 feet of frontage. The estate offers high 
ceilings throughout, 4 large en-suite bedrooms upstairs 
with 2 additional bedrooms downstairs, 8 bathrooms, a 
contemporary floor plan, intricate parquet oak flooring, 
full bar, custom cabinetry, Sub Zero and Wolf appliances, 
dry sauna, a 3 car side by side attached garage, gated 
entrance, and mature landscaping providing full privacy for 
the spacious yard.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#17-283056

LOCATED ON ONE OF BEVERLY HILLS 
PRIME TREE-LINED STREETS

HILTON & HYLAND
D. Moreno G. MacGeachy 310.903.3935

4+7
610 N ARDEN DR

$35,000

This classic Spanish colonial villa has been completely 
updated and restored. The elegant and stylish property offers 
(4) bedroom suites, detached guest house, and a resort 
style pool house with gym, bar, steam & sauna. Perfect for 
entertaining, enjoy Southern California's indoor - outdoor 
lifestyle at its very highest level. Monthy rate is for long term 
unfurnished lease. Available for short term at a higher rate.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-284098

UNIQUE HOLLYWOOD REGENCY 
TOWNHOUSE

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

4+5
9679 CHARLEVILLE

$15,750 TRADITIONAL

This unique Hollywood Regency style two-story townhouse 
is truly in the center of Beverly Hills. This former celebrity 
home has four bedrooms each with own bath including a 
sumptuous master suite. Formal panel wood living room 
with full wet bar and fireplace. Expansive dining room opens 
to outdoor dining patios. Great chef's kitchen is the ultimate 
in entertaining. With security cameras throughout and four 
parking spots available, the property boasts the utmost 
privacy and convenience.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302008

FANTASTIC LOWER 3+3 + POOL/SPA & 
PVT ENCLOSED PATIO

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Ronnie Kassorla 310 666-2334

3+3
240 S SPALDING DR

$7,750 SPANISH

Rare opportunity to live in a walled-in secure duplex that 
blends modern & old-world Spanish that is totally updated. 
There is a charming front courtyard with fountain. It has 
2350 sq ft, Lg rooms, tons of storage and closets wheelchair 
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
architectural, custom home.

Blt-Ins

Refresh. NEW4-6

MLS#18-301110

A PAUL MCCLEAN MODERN 
MASTERPIECE

COLDWELL BANKER & HH
Jade Mills & Drew Fenton 310-285-7508

4+7
1822 MARCHEETA PL

$19,950,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Brand New Architectural Estate designed by Paul McClean 
in the prime Bird Streets. Years in planning & construction, 
this home exudes an aura of calm sophistication & warm 
modernism with the highest quality finishes. Beautiful 
limestone floors, stunning wood-paneled 12ft ceilings, & 70ft 
book-matched marble exterior wall for privacy. Exceptional 
features include the first split-level swimming pool in all of 
the Bird Streets, custom gym, screening room, cigar lounge, 
& car museum for 10 cars.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-298932

UNPARALLELED DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY ON PRIME SUNSET PLAZA

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Juliette Hohnen 323.422.7147

6+11
2100 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$18,000,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Feel like you're on top of the world in this 10,000 sq ft estate 
on a 2-acre promontory with endless jetliner views. Gated 
and private, the property offers 6 en-suite bedrooms and 
11 bathrooms, plus incredible entertaining spaces including 
a 3-story theater, bar and billiards room, a gym, elevator, 
wine cellar, championship-sized tennis court, and vast 
park-like grounds. Remodel the existing home to your tastes 
or use the included Richard Landry-designed plans for a 
contemporary masterpiece.

2100SunsetPlaza.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302402

PREMIER VIEW SITE PROPERTY ON 
PRESTIGIOUS BLUE JAY WAY

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310-623-8800

6+6
1646 BLUE JAY WAY

$13,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Offering the utmost in privacy & security. Unique opportunity 
to own a private compound with 2 detached guest-houses 
in the exclusive Bird Streets. Chic contemporary home 
with high-end, state-of-the-art finishes & spectacular views 
from most rooms, including both guest-houses, is an 
artisan's delight. The home includes includes a detached 
entertainment center with a large party area, commercial 
style kitchen & small theater. This is one of the most 
desirable properties Los Angeles has to offer.

www.1646Bluejayway.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-267780

ENCHANTING BIRD STREET HOME 
WITH POOL & GUEST HOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Semon 310.351.3995

5+5.5
1416 BLUEBIRD AVE

$6,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

2 story 1930's Mediterranean,set back from street w/ beautiful 
landscaping.Completely renovated custom home features 4 
bedrooms & 4.5 baths + large 1bd & 3/4ba guesthouse.
Chef's kitchen w/ high-end appliances,island,breakfast area 
& butler's pantry. FDR w/FP & full wet bar connects to patio/
outdoor cooking area.Sunny,step down LR opens to both 
front garden & enormous back grounds w/salt water pool.
Upstairs master suite w/ FP & private view balcony w/direct 
access to gardens & pool. Large lot.

Refresh. NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES150 | TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 2018

TACO TUESDAY - LUNCH SERVED

THE AGENCY
Jon Grauman 4242382484

4+4.5
8157 LAUREL VIEW DR

$5,795,000 2sty-SPANISH

A very special, reimagined Spanish contemporary with 
exquisite design and sophistication. Enter into an expansive 
open space with soaring ceilings, multiple entertaining areas, 
dining space, and chef’s kitchen. Open floor plan is encircled 
by tall windows and French doors, which flood the room with 
natural light and create wonderful indoor-outdoor living. The 
backyard is immensely private with a sparkling pool, covered 
trellis and upper patio. Moments from the Sunset Strip and 
Chateau Marmont.

Lunch NEW11-2

GRACIOUS, TRADITIONAL MOUNT 
OLYMPUS HOME

SOTHEBY'S INT.REALTY
Sharona Alperin 310.888.3708

5+7
2407 HERCULES DR

$5,388,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Enter the grand foyer with soaring ceilings and an abundance 
of natural light.  The open floor-plan is over 7826 sq. ft. 
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
MLS#18-302134

PLEASE RSVP AT 1.310.285.7509 OR 
MJLIBOW@GMAIL.COM

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

2+2
2132 CENTURY PARK LN #405

$1,080,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

RE-IMAGINING OF THIS SPACIOUS TREETOP VIEW 
PENTHOUSE UNIT JUST COMPLETED! CENTURY CITY'S 
DESIRABLE GUARD-GATED "PARK PLACE" COMPLEX ON 
13.5 ACRES WITH MULTIPLE POOLS, TENNIS COURTS, 
CLUBHOUSE, GYM. COVETED PLAN "E" IN BUILDING 5. 
TWO INDIVIDUAL PARKING SPACES.  DRAMATIC HIGH 
VAULTED CEILINGS. 'GREAT' ROOM DESIGN WITH FP 
AND VIEW BALCONY. MASTER SUITE WITH FP, CLOSETS 
GALORE, AND PRIVATE VIEW BALCONY. AMAZING 
KITCHEN WITH WHITE MACAUBAS QUARTZITE COUNTERS 
AND TOP APPLIANCES. LUXE MODERN BATHS.

WWW.2132CENTURYPARK405.COM

Lunch NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#18-301150

NEW, STRIKING MODERN TRAD ON 
35K+ SQ FT LOT IN PRIME BW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+10
310 N CARMELINA AVE

$22,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Brand new very special Modern Georgian Estate on pvt 
35K+ sq ft tree-filled lot w/ deep setback, expansive flat 
pad & lovely vistas on qt & picturesque North Carmelina. 
Painstakingly designed & built over a 4-year + period. 
Bluestone terraces & beau grounds inc pl/spa, field-size lawn 
& gorgeous canyon setting. Hardwd flrs which are unique to 
each rm, beau light fixtures & hardware thru-out, furniture 
grade built-ins, outdr FP, fire pit, fountain, outdr shower, BBQ 
and spacious 3 car-garage.

www.310northcarmelina.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-293104

LUXURIOUS CALIFORNIA LIVING

PACIFIC UNION INTL
SMITH          & BERG 310.500.3931

6+8
126 N CANYON VIEW DR

$7,298,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Set on one of Brentwood's most sought-after & private 
streets, this hm revels in unrivaled comfort. Abounding 
natural light prompts a fluidity amongst the great rm, dining 
rm & gourmet chef's kitch. The second story is comprised of 
four en-suite beds, including the stately master. The lower 
level boasts a sophisticated theater, oversized wine cellar, 
family rm & bar. The yard is a spacious & expansive place to 
gather & entertain w/a salt water pool & spa, outdoor kitch 
& ample open space.

126canyonview.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-284526

ROMANCE FROM THE COAST OF 
FRANCE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Lu Tuthill 310-979-3982

3+6
127 S CARMELINA AVE

$6,495,000 MONTEREY COLONIAL

The new look of this home with fresh, stylish décor will take 
your breath away. Inspired by summer in Cap D’Antibes, 
appreciate the exciting glamour and remarkable flow for 
entertaining. The informal yet indulgent ambience is ideal for 
the couple or family whose personal residence is an integral 
part of their lives. Open to a cozy outdoor seating area 
around a fireplace and a romantic loggia for al fresco dining, 
it invites everyone to relax. The pool and lovely guest house 
are added amenities.

Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301962

EXQUISITE TRADITIONAL HOME

THE AGENCY
S.Arana  M.Navarro 3109269808

6+6
2794 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$5,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in one of Brentwood's most serene and peaceful 
neighborhoods is this exquisite traditional home. With 5,438 
square feet of living space and open layout, this home is 
made for entertaining. With an abundance of natural light 
throughout, the home features six bedrooms, five and a half 
bathrooms, entertainment room, chef's kitchen which flows 
seamlessly to a spacious living room, and private pool and 
spa. This home is truly timeless.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2

JOIN US FOR TACO TUESDAY!

PACIFIC UNION INTL
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

6+6
265 S WESTGATE AVE

$4,498,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Southern harmony in prime Brentwood. Let's begin w/
thoughtful materials & design. Then we move to an epic 
setting w/gated front yard, bbq area, pool, spa, sport court 
& soaring pine trees. 5 beds & 4 baths upstairs & 1 bed 
downstairs. The master has a private office w/creatively 
inspirational views. This hm has great attention to detail w/its 
moldings, hardwood flrs & beautiful craftsmanship. Formal 
living rm w/fireplace, formal dining rm, gourmet chef's 
kitchen. Welcome home.

265westgate.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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UPDATED STORYBOOK TRADITINAL ON 
HOMEWOOD WAY

THE AGENCY
Dan Urbach 310.360.5096

5+6
12636 HOMEWOOD WAY

$3,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning and impeccably renovated storybook traditional! 
Quietly located on a very special cul de sac in the heart 
of Brentwood, the property has 5 bedroom suites plus a 
gym with bathroom. Authentic styling with hardwood floors, 
original hardware and period details throughout, this pristine 
and charming home has it all. Wonderful floor plan with a 
great kitchen and adjoining family room, enormous, sunny 
dining room, living room and private master suite, all with 
fireplaces.

www.12636Homewood.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301474

PRESTIGIOUS CRESTWOOD HILLS 
NEIGHBORHOOD RESIDENCE

PACIFIC UNION INTL
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

5+5
1056 CARRARA PL

$3,249,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This five-bed hm features multiple balconies & decks that 
take full advantage of the peaceful bluff & treetop views. 
Beyond a gated, private rd serving five properties, the 
landscaped yard sets the stage for the hm's grand entry into 
the great rm. Upstairs, jack-&-jill beds offer separate access 
to a shared balcony. The master suite enjoys a spa-like bath 
& a private balcony w/peerless mountain views. The exterior 
showcases a serene pool, spa & access to hiking trails & a 
nearby dog park.

1056carrara.com

Open NEW11-2

FRESH NEW LOOK AND A HOT NEW 
PRICE!

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark / Joan Capli 310.345.7450

3+2.5
3452 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,095,000 1sty-RANCH

Remodeled + contemporized spacious home on broad ±18k 
lot. Open flr plan w pitched ceilings in LR & FR w 2-sided 
fireplace as centerpiece. Gourmet kitchen w Serpentinite 
counters, s/s apps & roomy mud rm w tons of storage. 
Brazilian hw flooring throughout common areas & glass bay 
sliders that open to private yard & gardens w water fall. Gr8 
master ste w lovely bath -marble vanity & doub sinks. 2 
gst rms share jack/jill bath. 2-car garage w direct access + 
circular driveway provide e-z parking.

www.3452Mandeville.com

Open NEW11-2

INVITING & SERENE HOME ON 
BRENTWOOD GLEN CUL-DE-SAC

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

4+3
11445 BERWICK ST

$7,295 2sty-TUDOR

Large living room w/high beamed ceiling & brick fpl. Re-done 
kitchen has breakfast bar island & opens to bright family 
room & dining area w/French sliders leading to the yard. 
Large lot allows for spacious private grassy backyard. 2 
master suites. Downstairs master has French doors opening 
to yard & spacious bathroom w/separate tub & shower. 
Upstairs master has high ceiling & bay window looking out to 
treetops. 3rd bed, full bath, & office/4th bed are downstairs. 
Hdwd flrs & built-ins throughout

4 Bd+ 3 Ba+ Family Rm+ Large Lot & Yard

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-280168

BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION CAPE 
COD REDUCTION  PRIME BRENTWOOD

JENRO REALTY COMPANY
Kim Pollard 310-980-3384

6+7
128 GRANVILLE AVE

$6,750,000 2sty-CAPE COD

GATED. Estate Quality finishes. Formal foyer with 2 story 
ceiling.  Expansive open floor plan well suited for indoor/
outdoor flow. Great room w/ Jerusalem stone fireplace.  
Cathedral coffered ceilings throughout. American walnut 
floors. Oversized backyard, pool, and patios ideal for 
entertaining.  Chef's kitchen, white marble counters. Wolf 
appliances. Dual Washer/dryers. 4 large en suite BR upstairs. 
3 car garage, motor court. Office/media room. Open floor 
plan ideal for indoor/outdoor living.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,

Open red6995000
11-2

MLS#17-294724

GRAND BRENTWOOD PARK ESTATE

THE AGENCY
S.Arana    M.Umansky 3109269808

8+12
12855 PARKYNS ST

$15,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Set on a coveted corner lot in Brentwood Park, this 
magnificent, gated estate showcases over 10,000 SF of 
luxurious living space on over half an acre. Features 
include three kitchens, an expansive master suite with dual 
bathrooms, showroom closets, massage room, sauna and 
terrace. Grounds include vast lawns, loggias, a lighted sports 
court, putting green, and swimming pool with waterfall. A 
3D theater, game room, 3-car auto gallery, and smart home 
automation complete this sophisticated offering.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-279908

BETTY WARNER SHEINBAUM ESTATE - 
BRENTWOOD PARK

PACIFIC UNION
Richard Stearns 310.850.9284

6+6
345 N ROCKINGHAM AVE

$15,500,000 RANCH

Set upon a highly coveted 54,885 square foot lot on North 
Rockingham in Brentwood Park, this famed one-story ranch 
home embodies the sophisticated age of great Hollywood 
movie moguls and Los Angeles' social leadership. Home to 
Stanley and Betty Warner Sheinbaum for nearly 30 years, this 
sought-after property is set behind gates on an acre flat lot 
with approximately 157 feet of frontage.

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-282914

PRIVATELY GATED ITALIAN VILLA AT 
THE END OF CUL-DE-SAC

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra N. & Lobat G. 310-888-3333

5+6
205 S 2ND ANITA AVE

$5,950,000 VILLA

Enter the romantic tumbled stone courtyard into Grand foyer 
w/ beautiful stone floors & grand staircase. Large balcony 
overlooking private yard w/ lush landscaped lawns. Over 
sized kitchen w/custom copper hood, granite counters, huge 
center island, 2 dishwashers & ovens, Viking 6 burner stove 
& grill. Restaurant style wet bar w/private cigar rm. Lower 
level feat. tremendous bonus rm & full BR suite. 3 car garage 
plus room for 6+ cars behind gates w/ large rooftop deck. 
Also available for lease.

www.myranourmand.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-288470

EXQUISITE DREAM HOME AT END OF A 
BRENTWOOD GLEN CUL-DE-SAC

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

4+3
11445 WATERFORD ST

$2,399,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

2-story romantic Mediterranean rebuilt in 2001. Entry w/
high ceilings, custom Spanish tile work & archways. Flowing 
floorplan ideal for entertaining w/dramatic living rm w/high 
beamed ceilings & 2-sided fpl leading to family rm & formal 
dining rm. Family rm flows into Chef's kitchen w/French 
drs to "Tuscan Gardens". Mstr Suite & 2nd bed en-suite 
upstairs. Mstr w/high beamed ceiling, custom walk-in closet 
& balcony. 2 additional beds & full bath downstairs. Huge 
beautiful “bonus room” w/built-ins

4 bd+ 3 Ba+ Family Rm+ Great Bonus Rm

Open bom11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-302520

LUXURY CONTEMPORARY IN THE 
HEART OF BRENTWOOD!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
THE FEIL GROUP 310-963-8219

4+5
12325 GORHAM AVE

$2,800,000 CONTEMP MED

Luxury Contemporary in the heart of Brentwood! Located 
on a beautiful tree-lined street, blocks from all of the best 
shopping and restaurants San Vicente has to offer. This 
4 bedroom, 4.5 bathroom detached townhouse features 
3,200 square feet of living space, expansive high ceilings, 
incredible natural light, and designer finishes throughout. The 
perfect open floor-plan where every room flows seamlessly 
to the next. Ideal Brentwood living in a prime location!

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#17-278770

BRENTWOOD GLEN TRADITIONAL 
TUCKED AWAY ON PRIVATE CORNER LOT

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310-481-4313

4+3
11400 BERWICK ST

$7,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Just freshened up w/new paint, window coverings & 
skylights! Brentwood Glen Traditional tucked away on 
private corner lot behind lush greenery for peace & privacy. 
Open floor plan has living rm, dining area, breakfast area & 
large updated kitchen all opening to each other, ideal for 
entertaining. Private & spacious yard w/brick patio & artificial 
grassy area. Master suite bathroom has double sinks &, 
along with the other bathrooms, is updated. Hardwood 
floors, recessed lights, central AC, etc.

Private+ Peaceful+ Corner Lot+ Updated

Open rev11-2 631J3

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#18-299092

NEW CONSTRUCTION DEAL

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

5+4
2827 S BARRINGTON AVE
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

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#17-288668

NEW FRESH LOOK FOR CHEVIOT HILLS!

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
10560 ROUNTREE RD

$3,150,000 CONTEMPORARY

New Construction! One of a kind custom contemporary 
designer home. High ceilings. Maximum Indoor/outdoor 
experience with ocean breezes that accentuate the abundant 
night blooming jasmine. The private yard with saltwater 
pool & spa, pergola, BBQ and grass area makes outdoor 
entertaining a pleasure.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Year!
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MLS#18-301704

REAL CALIFORNIA LIVING

COLDWELL BANKER
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

5+6
10580 BLYTHE AVE

$2,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Bright open floor plan. Close to Century City, Rancho Golf 
Course Driving Range, and Beverly Hills Country Club. 5 
bedrooms, each with ensuite bath, and an additional powder 
room downstairs. Private yard with pool and spa. Formal 
living room and dining area with fireplace. Spectacular 
high ceilings. Family room with fireplace and patio doors to 
entertaining area with Gas BBQ. Direct access large 2 car 
garage. Master with fireplace and balcony overlooking yard 
and pool. A must see!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-302104

ENCHANTING 3BR HOME WITH POOL 
IN DESIRABLE BEVERLY HILLS ADJ

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

3+3
1143 BEVERWIL DR

$1,895,000 2sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Enchanting 3BR+3BA 2-story French Normandy style 
home w/pool in desirable BH Adj. area. Elegant LR w/
hi-ceilings & FP, formal DR, updated kitchen w/eat-in area 
& adj XL storage, 1st flr BR w/built-ins & lrg adj BA. 2nd 
flr features 2 ensuite BRs including spacious master w/dbl 
closets. Outdoor area boasts sparkling pool, open patio & 
landscaped grounds. Beautiful character detailing thruout, 
central heat, hrdwd flrs & detached 2-car garage.Centrally 
located & truly a unique & special property!

1143BeverwilDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS BEVERLYWOOD HOA 3 
BED/3.5 BATH FAMILY HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Bellet/Grakal Group 3107701124

3+3.5
2427 S BEVERLY DR

$1,849,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

STUNNING FAMILY HOME LOCATED ON A TREE LINED 
STREET IN THE BEVERLYWOOD HOA. THIS CHARMING, 
SPACIOUSLY DESIGNED HOUSE FEATURES 3 BEDROOMS 
& 3.5 BATHROOMS. INVITING OPEN LIVING ROOM 
FEATURES A FIREPLACE, BUILT-INS AND LOTS OF 
WINDOWS. ELEGANT FORMAL DINING ROOM IS PERFECT 
FOR ENTERTAINING. SPACIOUS KITCHEN OPENS UP TO 
FAMILY ROOM WHICH HAS A FIREPLACE AND LEADS TO 
BACKYARD. MASTER SUITE FEATURES LARGE CLOSETS, 
ITS OWN BATHROOM WITH JACUZZI TUB AND STEAM 
SHOWER. LARGE BACKYARD.  A MUST SEE HOME!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-302020

ROMANTIC SPANISH OASIS WITH POOL

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

2+1.5
1650 S CREST DR

$1,595,000 2sty-SPANISH

Romantic & reimagined 2-story Spanish gem w/pool in 
sought-after Beverlywood Adj neighborhood.This tastefully 
updated corner lot home features elegant LR w/decorative 
fp, formal DR, updated kitchen & step-down family rm w/
skylight.Boasts 2 spacious BRs plus lrg bonus rm/possible 
3rd BR. Prvt outdoor space includes open patio, inviting 
pool & spa & guesthouse. Hrdwd flrs, central HVAC, designer 
detailing & original architectural character thruout. Close to 
BH, Century City & Pico/Beverly shops.

1650SouthCrestDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-297134

FAIRCREST HEIGHTS DIAMOND IN THE 
ROUGH!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Laura 323-646-6569

2+2
2006 S POINT VIEW ST

$969,000 TRADITIONAL

2 bedroom/2 bath plus den on a quiet cul-de-sac with a 
large 7,000 sq ft lot.  Buyer/investor can extend and/or 
create the perfect home. Features crown molding, large 
picture windows filling the space with sunlight, hardwood 
floors, fireplace, formal dining room and a cozy breakfast 
area. Don't miss this opportunity to make this home sparkle. 
Centrally located in one of the hottest areas of LA. Close to 
cafes, shops on Pico Blvd., Expo Line, Beverly Hills, Culver 
City, Downtown and Synagogues.

Fireplace

Refresh. NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-302058

NEW LISTING | INCREDIBLE 
BEVERLYWOOD PH CONDO!

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Alexis Boris 310.990.6894

2+3
1135 REXFORD DR #404

$1,065,000 CONTEMPORARY

Incredible PH flr, updtd unit located on the border of Beverly 
Hills & Beverlywood has 2BR+2.5BA, ready for move-in! 
Feats. an open flr plan w/spacious lvng & dining area that 
opens to a pvt tiled balc w/amazing Century City vus. Lvg rm 
has beautiful frplc, w/lots of natural light. Updtd kit w/granite 
cntrs, SS applncs, & bkfst bar/area. Mstr bdrm suite w/over-
sized closet & mstr bath separate tub & glass shower. Bldg 
amenities include secured 2-car prkng & controlled access 
entry w/low HOA dues

www.1135rexford404.pacunion.la

Refresh. NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-301954

GRAND SCALE MEDITERRANEAN 
TOWNHOME WITH UNSURPASSED QUALITY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Eric Lowry 2135070950

3+3.5
844 HUNTLEY DR #844

$2,750,000 CONTEMP MED

Completed in 2008, this Grand Scale Mediterranean 
Townhome offers unparalleled quality and elegance in a 
prime West Hollywood location. The entry foyer features 
a grand stairway & opens to a spacious dining room & 
an elegant living room with fireplace. The gourmet Viking 
kitchen offers a center island & quartz countertops. French 
doors from both the kitchen & living room open to a garden & 
patio with beautiful fountain and alfresco dining area. Lunch 
provided by Joan's on Third!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-264406

LA LIFESTYLE EPITOMIZED 
WWW.609EDINBURGH.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Todd Michaud 310.429.8191

6+8
609 N EDINBURGH AVE

$4,995,000 3sty-MODERN

Luxury with every available option! Minutes to DTLA, WEHO, 
Beverly Hills, The Grove & The Sunset Strip. Walled, gated 
& privatized w/ mature hedges. 5840sf indoors, including 
2043sf of tricked out lower-level + another 731sf of patios/
balconies = 6571sf of maximized indoor/outdoor "lifestyle" 
living! State-of-the-art RTI home automation w/ amazing 
screening room. Integrated swimmers lap pool, spa & 
outdoor shower. Ipe wood deck, fire pit, outdoor kitchen/bar/
BBQ. An amazing must see property!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

STUNNING SPANISH REMODEL 
WWW.455CRESCENTHEIGHTS.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Omega Group-Randy Wright 310.927.6818

3+3
455 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLV

$2,537,000 1sty-SPANISH

Spectacular Spanish redesign, restored & modernized 
with original character details, indoor-outdoor transitional 
entertainer's floor plan, a real gem. 3 BDR, 3 bath, nearly 
2400 sf of living areas PLUS a 315 sf renovated pool-side 
cabana-potential guest house perfect for home office-
rec area, beautifully appointed include a cook's kitchen, 
exquisite master retreat, exceptional formal living & separate 
FAM room. Gated entrance courtyard leads to a private oasis 
w/ pool & spa. A must see property!

www.OmegaGroup.LA

Open rev11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™ | TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 2018 | 157
TU

E
S

D
AY

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-299726

EMPIRE WEST BLDG 2BD & 3BA REDONE 
WITH UNOBSTRUCED CITY VIEW

GOLD STAR REALTY
Guy Fedele 310-770-4444

2+3
1100 ALTA LOMA RD #1405

$2,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

FULL SERVICE EMPIRE WEST WITH UNOBSTRUCTED 
SOUTH & EAST VIEWS. COMPLETELY REDONE WITH 2 EN 
SUITE MASTERS & 3 HUGE WALK IN CLOSETS. VIEWS SPAN 
SOUTH TO CATALINA ISLAND & EAST TO HOLLYWOOD 
HILLS TO DOWNTOWN L.A. OPEN KITCHEN WITH CAESAR 
STONE COUNTERS & NEW STAINLESS APPLIANCES, NEW 
FLOOR TO CEILING TELESCOPIC WINDOWS WITH REMOTE 
COVERINGS LEAD TO LARGE ENTERTAINING TERRACE. 
BUILDING ALSO INCLUDES ROOF TOP POOL WITH 
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
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Bernstein & Cates 310-570-9444

3+4
1351 PALISADES BEACH RD, UNIT 200

$4,900,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular views from one of Santa Monica’s premiere Gold 
Coast oceanfront SINGLE LEVEL homes! Walk out of the 
private elevator and into PARADISE. Both an entertainer’s 
dream and a family home all-in-one! Gourmet chef’s kitchen 
and family room open into great room with fireplace and 
balcony with fifty feet of unobstructed white water ocean 
views. Simply step out into the sand, or enjoy over 3,400 
square feet of custom built living space. Gorgeous sunsets 
from Malibu to Santa Monica Pier.

www.1351PalisadesBeach.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-301508

JUST LISTED! OCEAN VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE #103

$2,500,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Elegant ocean facing, first floor unit 2 BD, 2.5 BA in ~ 1,850 
SF. Gourmet kitchen w/granite counters. Huge patio w/
beautiful ocean & park views. Custom built-in cabinetry/
shelving & wood flrs. Two side-by-side parking spaces. 
Spectacular rooftop w/dramatic ocean views,pool/spa,bbq 
& entertaining area. Building amenities include: fitness 
room, banquet/conf. room. Concierge 24/7, on-site mgmt. 
weekdays. Just steps from the ocean, boutiques, hotels & 
restaurants.

www.701oceanave103.com

Lunch NEW11-2 671/C1

MLS#18-301536

FRONT-FACING 2+3+LOFT TOWNHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310.345.2661

2+3
1031 17TH ST #1

$1,159,000 CONTEMPORARY

Investors, flippers & owner-users will love the potential of 
this townhouse located in Franklin School District. Open 
floorplan makes this an amazing space to remodel. Master 
bedroom w/ high ceilings, windows on 3 sides w/ views, 
walk-in closet, en suite bathroom w/ double sinks, and loft/
office area. 2nd bedroom has en suite full bath. Rooftop deck 
w/ views. Central air/heat. Two side-by-side parking spots 
w/ extra storage. Low HOA dues, good reserves. Close to 
Montana shopping & restaurants.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Etc

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-297032

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

2+3
1239 23RD ST #4

$1,099,000 CONTEMP MED

Gorgeous, bright townhouse in excellent Santa Monica 
location close to shops, restaurants, Douglas Park, services 
and just a 1/2 block to Whole Foods!  This updated 
2BR/2.5BA home has an expansive main living level, with 
light hardwood floors, high ceilings and a charming gas 
fireplace. French doors open onto a generous, enclosed 
private patio, with an additional outdoor area adjacent to 
the breakfast bar.

W/D, EQ INS, Central HVAC

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#18-302504

2BR/2BA TOWNHOME WITH RARE 
YARD & OUTDOOR SPACE

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser 310-795-8010

2+2
1235 24TH ST #1

$999,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Fantastic opportunity to own in the heart of Santa Monica!  
This townhome feels like a single family home with its 
private, wrap-around garden (a lot of space for BBQ-ing, 
entertaining, and a great play space for kids).  Recently 
remodeled, this 2BD/2BA unit includes hardwood floors, 
updated kitchen, appliances, and custom shutters. Great 
natural light and tasteful finishes.  One car private garage 
and additional parking spot.  Do not miss.

www.MaserCondoSales.com

Open NEW11-2

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS - SM
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

2+1.5
2313 5TH ST, UNIT 1

$899,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

It's never too early to plan a great summer - or several.  
Welcome to this beautifully remodeled, stylish 2BR+1.5BA 
garden condo, just blocks to world-famous Santa Monica 
beaches, the fun & trendy shops and restaurants of Main 
Street, and a quick bike ride to Lincoln, Abbot Kinney and 
more. Dark hardwood floors offset pale blue and white paint, 
maintaining a true beach vibe.

W/D, EQ INS

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-300798

LOWEST PRICED MOVE-IN CONDO IN 
SANTA MONICA!!!

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Milstein/Silver 310.867.5598

1+1
1918 11TH ST #F
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